
1 Name School J1 J2 N.Ded Vault Place AA Status Position

218 Samantha Ellis  ** R R 9.600 9.700 0.000 9.650 1 36.500 AA3

182 Sadie McKune  ** N T 9.400 9.300 0.000 9.350 2 37.725 AA1

289 Myla Felizardo  ** T B 9.350 9.300 0.000 9.325 3 34.625 AA4

80 Alysen Posey  ** ENUM 9.200 8.900 0.000 9.050 4 37.150 AA2

252 Maddie Burt  ** T J 8.300 8.500 0.000 8.400 5 34.925 Team 2

309 Jayden Saborio  ** W R 8.500 8.200 0.000 8.350 6T 33.325 Ind. 1

160 Arabelle Miller  ** N K 8.300 8.400 0.000 8.350 6T 33.000 Ind. 2

213 Breanne Brooks ** R R 8.250 8.400 0.000 8.325 8 32.125 Ind. 3

308 Ainsley Koehn  ** W R 8.100 8.400 0.000 8.250 32.325 Ind. 4

30 Maya Jimenez  ** BAIN 8.000 8.400 0.000 8.200 35.475 Team 1

255 Jackie DeRoche T J 8.100 8.300 0.000 8.200 15.800 Team 2

29 Jade Bereman  ** BAIN 8.300 8.000 0.000 8.150 36.550 Team 1

27 Grace Reeb  ** BAIN 8.100 8.200 0.000 8.150 34.675 Team 1

291 Ellison Felizardo  ** T B 8.050 8.100 0.000 8.075 32.350 Ind. 5

28 Jacqui Beresford  ** BAIN 8.000 8.100 0.000 8.050 33.400 Team 1

70 Victoria Coonradt DEC 8.200 7.900 0.000 8.050 32.275 Ind. 6

290 Erin Liu  ** T B 7.900 8.200 0.000 8.050 32.075 Ind. 7

62 Amyah Johnson  DEC 8.000 8.100 0.000 8.050 30.975 Ind. 8

310 Maci Roach  ** W R 8.000 7.800 0.000 7.900 31.600 Ind. 9

217 Rozelia Johnson  ** R R 7.800 8.000 0.000 7.900 28.825 Ind. 10

175 Ari Galarza  ** N T 7.800 7.900 0.000 7.850 29.875 Ind. 11T

44 Lola Perreira CAP 7.700 8.000 0.000 7.850 12.900 Ind. 11T

198 Ryah Deleon  P A 7.600 8.000 0.000 7.800 22.450 Ind.

100 Arianna Ely F W 7.700 7.600 0.000 7.650 21.350 Ind.

251 Rylee Cabang  ** T J 7.400 7.800 0.000 7.600 35.200 Team 2

180 Keeley Cardwell  ** N T 7.300 7.800 0.000 7.550 29.325 Ind.

233 Lucy Spelker  ** SEQ 7.600 7.400 0.000 7.500 31.475 Ind.

158 Allyson Stone  ** N K 7.200 7.800 0.000 7.500 28.750 Ind.

294 Anastasia Stefanishchena T B 7.500 7.500 0.000 7.500 18.500 Ind.

253 Nakiya Rankin T J 7.400 7.500 0.000 7.450 28.900 Team 2

7 Riley Valenzuela AMV 7.500 7.400 0.000 7.450 25.225 Ind.

156 Allison Johnson N K 7.600 7.300 0.000 7.450 20.250 Ind.

177 Destiny Douglas N T 7.200 7.500 0.000 7.350 11.150 Ind.

65 Jalivia Jones DEC 7.400 7.200 0.000 7.300 27.550 Ind.

293 Kaelyn Dukes  ** T B 7.200 7.400 0.000 7.300 26.975 Ind.

163 Jane Leithead N K 7.300 7.300 0.000 7.300 21.000 Ind.



31 Mayah Lane BAIN 7.100 7.500 0.000 7.300 15.350 Team 1

216 Mary Salmon  R R 7.400 7.200 0.000 7.300 11.575 Ind.

69 Siena Sujmalbag DEC 7.300 7.200 0.000 7.250 27.750 Ind.

108 Victoria Leung F W 7.200 7.300 0.000 7.250 27.575 Ind.

199 Shavari Epps  P A 7.300 7.200 0.000 7.250 20.600 Ind.

256 Londyn Williams-Conerly T J 7.200 7.300 0.000 7.250 15.200 Team 2

104 Kira Marshall ** F W 7.300 7.100 0.000 7.200 28.050 Ind.

33 Shawna Smith BAIN 7.100 7.300 0.000 7.200 24.300 Team 1

42 Emma Kinch CAP 7.000 7.400 0.000 7.200 20.200 Ind.

178 Izy Blair  ** N T 7.000 7.300 0.000 7.150 27.125 Ind.

102 Eliza Hanson F W 7.100 7.200 0.000 7.150 11.800 Ind.

45 Mariana Glenn  CAP 7.100 7.100 0.000 7.100 22.225 Ind.

107 Sammi Jolley F W 7.000 7.200 0.000 7.100 12.775 Ind.

105 Lamaya Jones F W 7.000 7.100 0.000 7.050 20.300 Ind.

63 Annie Phan DEC 6.800 7.200 0.000 7.000 7.000 Ind.

157 Abigail Lovelli N K 6.900 7.100 0.000 7.000 7.000 Ind.

8 Tessa Trippy AMV 6.800 7.100 0.000 6.950 26.925 Ind.

292 Escarlet Lopez-Sanchez  ** T B 6.700 7.100 0.000 6.900 29.475 Ind.

179 Kate Ritter  ** N T 6.800 6.900 0.000 6.850 23.000 Ind.

195 Lexi Possinger  P A 6.700 7.000 0.000 6.850 18.875 Ind.

139 Olivia Goy  ** KING 6.800 6.800 0.000 6.800 24.750 Ind.

120 Chloe Haller K LK 6.700 6.800 0.000 6.750 24.600 Ind.

272 Leanne Sturgeon TIM 7.000 6.500 0.000 6.750 11.900 Ind.

43 Kallie Dean CAP 6.800 6.700 0.000 6.750 11.500 Ind.

66 Katie Anderson DEC 6.600 6.800 0.000 6.700 11.900 Ind.

165 Kelsey Barich N K 6.800 6.500 0.000 6.650 6.650 Ind.

270 Addie Cornwall  ** TIM 6.700 6.500 0.000 6.600 24.950 Ind.

254 Molly Burt T J 6.300 6.800 0.000 6.550 19.100 Team 2

121 Lily Rowland K LK 5.800 6.400 0.000 6.100 15.325 Ind.

5 Della Do AMV 4.900 4.900 0.000 4.900 4.900 Ind.

46 Mika Morgan CAP 4.500 5.000 0.000 4.750 4.750 Ind.

273 Tlalli Ruiz  TIM 4.300 4.500 0.000 4.400 22.100 Ind.

122 Maya Allender K LK 3.800 3.900 0.000 3.850 11.400 Ind.



1 Name School J1 J2 N.Ded Uneven Bars Place AA Status Position

182 Sadie McKune  ** N T 9.500 9.400 0.000 9.450 1 37.725 AA1

251 Rylee Cabang  ** T J 9.500 9.300 0.000 9.400 2 35.200 Team 2

80 Alysen Posey  ** ENUM 9.400 9.250 0.000 9.325 3 37.150 AA2

29 Jade Bereman  ** BAIN 9.300 9.050 0.000 9.175 4 36.550 Team 1

30 Maya Jimenez  ** BAIN 8.800 8.400 0.000 8.600 5 35.475 Team 1

218 Samantha Ellis  ** R R 8.600 8.200 0.000 8.400 6 36.500 AA3

252 Maddie Burt  ** T J 8.300 8.200 0.000 8.250 7 34.925 Team 2

27 Grace Reeb  ** BAIN 8.100 7.900 0.000 8.000 8 34.675 Team 1

290 Erin Liu  ** T B 7.700 7.700 0.000 7.700 32.075 Ind. 1

308 Ainsley Koehn  ** W R 7.700 7.500 0.000 7.600 32.325 Ind. 2

291 Ellison Felizardo  ** T B 7.500 7.450 0.000 7.475 32.350 Ind. 3

309 Jayden Saborio  ** W R 7.500 7.400 0.000 7.450 33.325 Ind. 4

62 Amyah Johnson  DEC 7.300 7.500 0.000 7.400 30.975 Ind. 5

160 Arabelle Miller  ** N K 7.500 7.200 0.000 7.350 33.000 Ind. 6

70 Victoria Coonradt DEC 7.200 7.400 0.000 7.300 32.275 Ind. 7

213 Breanne Brooks ** R R 7.300 6.900 0.000 7.100 32.125 Ind. 8

310 Maci Roach  ** W R 7.100 7.000 0.000 7.050 31.600 Ind. 9

28 Jacqui Beresford  ** BAIN 7.100 6.800 0.000 6.950 33.400 Team 1

289 Myla Felizardo  ** T B 6.700 7.000 0.000 6.850 34.625 AA4

156 Allison Johnson N K 6.500 6.200 0.000 6.350 20.250 Ind. 10

180 Keeley Cardwell  ** N T 6.300 6.350 0.000 6.325 29.325 Ind. 11

164 Kayla Sherlock N K 6.500 6.000 0.000 6.250 21.500 Ind.

65 Jalivia Jones DEC 6.000 6.300 0.000 6.150 27.550 Ind.

25 Bella Fitzgerald BAIN 6.200 6.050 0.000 6.125 14.775 Team 1

254 Molly Burt T J 6.100 6.100 0.000 6.100 19.100 Team 2

161 Calista Faragalli N K 6.200 6.000 0.000 6.100 6.100 Ind.

233 Lucy Spelker  ** SEQ 6.000 6.100 0.000 6.050 31.475 Ind.

217 Rozelia Johnson  ** R R 6.100 6.000 0.000 6.050 28.825 Ind.

163 Jane Leithead N K 6.300 5.800 0.000 6.050 21.000 Ind.

292 Escarlet Lopez-Sanchez  ** T B 5.800 6.200 0.000 6.000 29.475 Ind.

69 Siena Sujmalbag DEC 6.000 6.000 0.000 6.000 27.750 Ind.

6 Elizabeth Rief  ** AMV 6.000 5.900 0.000 5.950 20.075 Ind.

68 Scatlrtt Del Rosario DEC 6.100 5.700 0.000 5.900 5.900 Ind.

100 Arianna Ely F W 5.800 5.900 0.000 5.850 21.350 Ind.

105 Lamaya Jones F W 5.800 5.900 0.000 5.850 20.300 Ind.

104 Kira Marshall ** F W 5.900 5.700 0.000 5.800 28.050 Ind.



101 Dani Morales F W 5.800 5.650 0.000 5.725 5.725 Ind.

175 Ari Galarza  ** N T 5.500 5.900 0.000 5.700 29.875 Ind.

158 Allyson Stone  ** N K 5.500 5.800 0.000 5.650 28.750 Ind.

253 Nakiya Rankin T J 5.200 5.800 0.000 5.500 28.900 Team 2

178 Izy Blair  ** N T 5.600 5.300 0.000 5.450 27.125 Ind.

259 Angie Chebotar T J 5.200 5.600 0.000 5.400 5.400 Team 2

270 Addie Cornwall  ** TIM 5.200 5.500 0.000 5.350 24.950 Ind.

42 Emma Kinch CAP 5.000 5.400 0.000 5.200 20.200 Ind.

66 Katie Anderson DEC 5.500 4.900 0.000 5.200 11.900 Ind.

272 Leanne Sturgeon TIM 5.100 5.200 0.000 5.150 11.900 Ind.

44 Lola Perreira CAP 4.800 5.300 0.000 5.050 12.900 Ind.

108 Victoria Leung F W 4.900 5.000 0.000 4.950 27.575 Ind.

7 Riley Valenzuela AMV 4.900 5.000 0.000 4.950 25.225 Ind.

43 Kallie Dean CAP 4.600 4.900 0.000 4.750 11.500 Ind.

293 Kaelyn Dukes  ** T B 4.800 4.600 0.000 4.700 26.975 Ind.

139 Olivia Goy  ** KING 4.900 4.400 0.000 4.650 24.750 Ind.

9 Elyse Roth AMV 4.700 4.600 0.000 4.650 16.575 Ind.

102 Eliza Hanson F W 4.500 4.800 0.000 4.650 11.800 Ind.

216 Mary Salmon  R R 4.400 4.150 0.000 4.275 11.575 Ind.

271 Delaney Kramer TIM 4.300 4.250 0.000 4.275 4.275 Ind.

273 Tlalli Ruiz  TIM 4.400 4.000 0.000 4.200 22.100 Ind.

120 Chloe Haller K LK 4.400 3.900 0.000 4.150 24.600 Ind.

196 Lillian Sutherland  P A 4.300 4.000 0.000 4.150 14.750 Ind.

8 Tessa Trippy AMV 4.000 4.100 0.000 4.050 26.925 Ind.

294 Anastasia Stefanishchena T B 4.000 4.100 0.000 4.050 18.500 Ind.

45 Mariana Glenn  CAP 4.000 4.050 0.000 4.025 22.225 Ind.

179 Kate Ritter  ** N T 4.000 4.000 0.000 4.000 23.000 Ind.

258 Coral Reyes T J 4.200 3.800 0.000 4.000 11.400 Team 2

138 Julia Segerstrom  KING 3.700 4.100 0.000 3.900 15.050 Ind.

177 Destiny Douglas N T 4.000 3.600 0.000 3.800 11.150 Ind.

23 Amelia Mammano BAIN 3.600 3.700 0.000 3.650 3.650 Team 1

198 Ryah Deleon  P A 3.700 3.300 0.000 3.500 22.450 Ind.

121 Lily Rowland K LK 3.400 3.300 0.000 3.350 15.325 Ind.

119 Ava Porter K LK 3.400 3.100 0.000 3.250 3.250 Ind.

122 Maya Allender K LK 2.000 2.000 0.000 2.000 11.400 Ind.



1 Name School J1 J2 N.Ded Balance Beam Place AA Status Position  

29 Jade Bereman  ** BAIN 9.800 9.800 0.000 9.800 1 36.550 Team 1

182 Sadie McKune  ** N T 9.500 9.550 0.000 9.525 2 37.725 AA1

251 Rylee Cabang  ** T J 9.250 9.500 0.000 9.375 3 35.200 Team 2

80 Alysen Posey  ** ENUM 9.400 9.000 0.000 9.200 4 37.150 AA2

30 Maya Jimenez  ** BAIN 9.250 9.100 0.000 9.175 5 35.475 Team 1

289 Myla Felizardo  ** T B 9.050 9.200 0.000 9.125 6 34.625 AA4

27 Grace Reeb  ** BAIN 9.050 9.050 0.000 9.050 7t 34.675 Team 1

28 Jacqui Beresford  ** BAIN 9.100 9.000 0.000 9.050 7t 33.400 Team 1

218 Samantha Ellis  ** R R 9.000 9.000 0.000 9.000 36.500 AA3

252 Maddie Burt  ** T J 8.950 9.000 0.000 8.975 34.925 Team 2

291 Ellison Felizardo  ** T B 8.650 8.750 0.000 8.700 32.350 Ind. 1

233 Lucy Spelker  ** SEQ 8.800 8.600 0.000 8.700 31.475 Ind. 2

25 Bella Fitzgerald BAIN 8.450 8.850 0.000 8.650 14.775 Team 1

33 Shawna Smith BAIN 8.700 8.500 0.000 8.600 24.300 Team 1

160 Arabelle Miller  ** N K 8.600 8.400 0.000 8.500 33.000 Ind. 3

292 Escarlet Lopez-Sanchez  ** T B 8.350 8.250 0.000 8.300 29.475 Ind. 4

309 Jayden Saborio  ** W R 8.250 8.200 0.000 8.225 33.325 Ind. 5

8 Tessa Trippy AMV 8.450 8.000 0.000 8.225 26.925 Ind. 6

253 Nakiya Rankin T J 8.200 7.900 0.000 8.050 28.900 Team 2

99 An Tran F W 8.200 7.850 0.100 7.925 15.775 Ind. 7

70 Victoria Coonradt DEC 8.100 7.550 0.000 7.825 32.275 Ind. 8

310 Maci Roach  ** W R 8.300 7.300 0.000 7.800 31.600 Ind. 9

175 Ari Galarza  ** N T 7.900 7.650 0.000 7.775 29.875 Ind. 10

213 Breanne Brooks ** R R 7.800 7.700 0.000 7.750 32.125 Ind. 11

290 Erin Liu  ** T B 7.800 7.650 0.000 7.725 32.075 Ind.

120 Chloe Haller K LK 7.750 7.650 0.000 7.700 24.600 Ind.

162 Emma Knight N K 7.850 7.550 0.000 7.700 15.400 Ind.

6 Elizabeth Rief  ** AMV 7.850 7.300 0.000 7.575 20.075 Ind.

104 Kira Marshall ** F W 7.850 7.250 0.000 7.550 28.050 Ind.

257 Leiana Pablo T J 7.750 7.350 0.000 7.550 14.300 Team 2

293 Kaelyn Dukes  ** T B 7.650 7.400 0.000 7.525 26.975 Ind.

180 Keeley Cardwell  ** N T 7.650 7.150 0.000 7.400 29.325 Ind.

258 Coral Reyes T J 7.700 7.100 0.000 7.400 11.400 Team 2

295 Victoria Stefanyuk T B 7.500 7.200 0.000 7.350 7.350 Ind.

308 Ainsley Koehn  ** W R 7.150 7.300 0.000 7.225 32.325 Ind.

178 Izy Blair  ** N T 7.450 7.000 0.000 7.225 27.125 Ind.



108 Victoria Leung F W 7.400 7.000 0.000 7.200 27.575 Ind.

164 Kayla Sherlock N K 7.450 6.950 0.000 7.200 21.500 Ind.

103 Kayla Stephens F W 7.300 7.100 0.000 7.200 14.950 Ind.

69 Siena Sujmalbag DEC 7.250 6.950 0.000 7.100 27.750 Ind.

158 Allyson Stone  ** N K 7.200 6.900 0.000 7.050 28.750 Ind.

62 Amyah Johnson  DEC 7.200 6.850 0.000 7.025 30.975 Ind.

217 Rozelia Johnson  ** R R 7.050 6.900 0.000 6.975 28.825 Ind.

139 Olivia Goy  ** KING 7.150 6.650 0.000 6.900 24.750 Ind.

4 Ava Noesen AMV 7.050 6.700 0.000 6.875 13.175 Ind.

273 Tlalli Ruiz  TIM 6.850 6.750 0.000 6.800 22.100 Ind.

199 Shavari Epps  P A 6.750 6.850 0.000 6.800 20.600 Ind.

171 Maya Knight N K 6.950 6.550 0.000 6.750 6.750 Ind.

7 Riley Valenzuela AMV 6.650 6.800 0.000 6.725 25.225 Ind.

270 Addie Cornwall  ** TIM 7.200 6.200 0.000 6.700 24.950 Ind.

214 Eloise Bingham R R 6.700 6.600 0.000 6.650 6.650 Ind.

106 Nydia Johnson F W 6.750 6.250 0.000 6.500 6.500 Ind.

195 Lexi Possinger  P A 6.600 6.350 0.000 6.475 18.875 Ind.

156 Allison Johnson N K 6.600 6.300 0.000 6.450 20.250 Ind.

254 Molly Burt T J 6.800 6.100 0.000 6.450 19.100 Team 2

179 Kate Ritter  ** N T 6.200 6.300 0.000 6.250 23.000 Ind.

65 Jalivia Jones DEC 6.000 5.900 0.000 5.950 27.550 Ind.

121 Lily Rowland K LK 6.050 5.700 0.000 5.875 15.325 Ind.

64 Brooklyn Bolger DEC 6.000 5.700 0.000 5.850 5.850 Ind.

198 Ryah Deleon  P A 6.300 5.300 0.000 5.800 22.450 Ind.

61 Amayah Simmons DEC 5.600 6.000 0.000 5.800 12.900 Ind.

118 Ariana Burciaga K LK 6.200 5.400 0.000 5.800 11.800 Ind.

137 Jane Sperry KING 6.200 5.350 0.000 5.775 12.275 Ind.

107 Sammi Jolley F W 5.800 5.550 0.000 5.675 12.775 Ind.

232 Amelie Martin  SEQ 5.700 5.450 0.000 5.575 12.525 Ind.

138 Julia Segerstrom  KING 5.700 5.400 0.000 5.550 15.050 Ind.

9 Elyse Roth AMV 5.300 4.850 0.000 5.075 16.575 Ind.

176 Chloe Spaulding N T 4.900 5.250 0.000 5.075 5.075 Ind.

194 Denise Galvan P A 4.800 4.900 0.000 4.850 4.850 Ind.

196 Lillian Sutherland  P A 4.300 5.000 0.000 4.650 14.750 Ind.

45 Mariana Glenn  CAP 4.900 4.200 0.000 4.550 22.225 Ind.



1 Name School J1 J2 N.Ded Floor Exercise Place AA Status Position

80 Alysen Posey  ** ENUM 9.600 9.550 0.000 9.575 1 37.150 AA2

30 Maya Jimenez  ** BAIN 9.450 9.550 0.000 9.500 2 35.475 Team 1

27 Grace Reeb  ** BAIN 9.550 9.400 0.000 9.475 3 34.675 Team 1

218 Samantha Ellis  ** R R 9.450 9.450 0.000 9.450 4 36.500 AA3

29 Jade Bereman  ** BAIN 9.400 9.450 0.000 9.425 5 36.550 Team 1

182 Sadie McKune  ** N T 9.350 9.450 0.000 9.400 6 37.725 AA1

28 Jacqui Beresford  ** BAIN 9.300 9.400 0.000 9.350 7 33.400 Team 1

289 Myla Felizardo  ** T B 9.250 9.400 0.000 9.325 8 34.625 AA4

252 Maddie Burt  ** T J 9.300 9.300 0.000 9.300 34.925 Team 2

309 Jayden Saborio  ** W R 9.250 9.350 0.000 9.300 33.325 Ind. 1

308 Ainsley Koehn  ** W R 9.200 9.300 0.000 9.250 32.325 Ind. 2

233 Lucy Spelker  ** SEQ 9.200 9.250 0.000 9.225 31.475 Ind. 3

70 Victoria Coonradt DEC 9.100 9.100 0.000 9.100 32.275 Ind. 4

213 Breanne Brooks ** R R 9.000 8.900 0.000 8.950 32.125 Ind. 5

310 Maci Roach  ** W R 8.800 8.900 0.000 8.850 31.600 Ind. 6

251 Rylee Cabang  ** T J 8.750 8.900 0.000 8.825 35.200 Team 2

160 Arabelle Miller  ** N K 8.800 8.800 0.000 8.800 33.000 Ind. 7

290 Erin Liu  ** T B 8.600 8.600 0.000 8.600 32.075 Ind. 8

175 Ari Galarza  ** N T 8.400 8.700 0.000 8.550 29.875 Ind. 9

158 Allyson Stone  ** N K 8.600 8.500 0.000 8.550 28.750 Ind. 10

62 Amyah Johnson  DEC 8.500 8.500 0.000 8.500 30.975 Ind. 11

33 Shawna Smith BAIN 8.500 8.500 0.000 8.500 24.300 Team 1

292 Escarlet Lopez-Sanchez  ** T B 8.350 8.200 0.000 8.275 29.475 Ind.

108 Victoria Leung F W 8.250 8.100 0.000 8.175 27.575 Ind.

65 Jalivia Jones DEC 8.100 8.200 0.000 8.150 27.550 Ind.

291 Ellison Felizardo  ** T B 8.000 8.200 0.000 8.100 32.350 Ind.

180 Keeley Cardwell  ** N T 8.100 8.000 0.000 8.050 29.325 Ind.

164 Kayla Sherlock N K 8.000 8.100 0.000 8.050 21.500 Ind.

31 Mayah Lane BAIN 8.000 8.100 0.000 8.050 15.350 Team 1

256 Londyn Williams-Conerly T J 7.800 8.100 0.000 7.950 15.200 Team 2

253 Nakiya Rankin T J 7.800 8.000 0.000 7.900 28.900 Team 2

217 Rozelia Johnson  ** R R 7.700 8.100 0.000 7.900 28.825 Ind.

100 Arianna Ely F W 8.000 7.700 0.000 7.850 21.350 Ind.

99 An Tran F W 7.700 8.000 0.000 7.850 15.775 Ind.

42 Emma Kinch CAP 7.600 8.000 0.000 7.800 20.200 Ind.

103 Kayla Stephens F W 7.600 7.900 0.000 7.750 14.950 Ind.



8 Tessa Trippy AMV 7.600 7.800 0.000 7.700 26.925 Ind.

162 Emma Knight N K 7.800 7.600 0.000 7.700 15.400 Ind.

163 Jane Leithead N K 7.500 7.800 0.000 7.650 21.000 Ind.

255 Jackie DeRoche T J 7.700 7.500 0.000 7.600 15.800 Team 2

104 Kira Marshall ** F W 7.500 7.500 0.000 7.500 28.050 Ind.

293 Kaelyn Dukes  ** T B 7.400 7.500 0.000 7.450 26.975 Ind.

69 Siena Sujmalbag DEC 7.200 7.600 0.000 7.400 27.750 Ind.

105 Lamaya Jones F W 7.300 7.500 0.000 7.400 20.300 Ind.

178 Izy Blair  ** N T 7.400 7.200 0.000 7.300 27.125 Ind.

61 Amayah Simmons DEC 7.000 7.200 0.000 7.100 12.900 Ind.

294 Anastasia Stefanishchena T B 7.100 6.800 0.000 6.950 18.500 Ind.

232 Amelie Martin  SEQ 6.900 7.000 0.000 6.950 12.525 Ind.

9 Elyse Roth AMV 6.800 6.900 0.000 6.850 16.575 Ind.

257 Leiana Pablo T J 6.700 6.800 0.000 6.750 14.300 Team 2

273 Tlalli Ruiz  TIM 6.600 6.800 0.000 6.700 22.100 Ind.

67 Rylie Bolger DEC 6.600 6.600 0.000 6.600 6.600 Ind.

168 Hana Knight N K 6.500 6.700 0.000 6.600 6.600 Ind.

45 Mariana Glenn  CAP 6.600 6.500 0.000 6.550 22.225 Ind.

199 Shavari Epps  P A 6.500 6.600 0.000 6.550 20.600 Ind.

6 Elizabeth Rief  ** AMV 6.400 6.700 0.000 6.550 20.075 Ind.

137 Jane Sperry KING 6.400 6.600 0.000 6.500 12.275 Ind.

139 Olivia Goy  ** KING 6.200 6.600 0.000 6.400 24.750 Ind.

270 Addie Cornwall  ** TIM 6.200 6.400 0.000 6.300 24.950 Ind.

4 Ava Noesen AMV 6.100 6.500 0.000 6.300 13.175 Ind.

7 Riley Valenzuela AMV 5.900 6.300 0.000 6.100 25.225 Ind.

120 Chloe Haller K LK 5.700 6.300 0.000 6.000 24.600 Ind.

118 Ariana Burciaga K LK 5.800 6.200 0.000 6.000 11.800 Ind.

196 Lillian Sutherland  P A 6.000 5.900 0.000 5.950 14.750 Ind.

179 Kate Ritter  ** N T 5.900 5.900 0.000 5.900 23.000 Ind.

138 Julia Segerstrom  KING 5.400 5.800 0.000 5.600 15.050 Ind.

195 Lexi Possinger  P A 5.400 5.700 0.000 5.550 18.875 Ind.

122 Maya Allender K LK 5.500 5.600 0.000 5.550 11.400 Ind.

215 Fabiana Villavicencio R R 5.200 5.600 0.000 5.400 5.400 Ind.

198 Ryah Deleon  P A 5.300 5.400 0.000 5.350 22.450 Ind.

181 Nadia Rodriguez N T 5.100 5.400 0.000 5.250 5.250 Ind.



1 Name School Vault Bars Beam Floor AA Place Top Event Status Position

182 Sadie McKune  ** N T 9.350 9.450 9.525 9.400 37.725 1 9.525 AA1 1

80 Alysen Posey  ** ENUM 9.050 9.325 9.200 9.575 37.150 2 9.575 AA2 2

29 Jade Bereman  ** BAIN 8.150 9.175 9.800 9.425 36.550 3 9.800 Team 1

218 Samantha Ellis  ** R R 9.650 8.400 9.000 9.450 36.500 4 9.650 AA3 3

30 Maya Jimenez  ** BAIN 8.200 8.600 9.175 9.500 35.475 5 9.500 Team 1

251 Rylee Cabang  ** T J 7.600 9.400 9.375 8.825 35.200 6 9.400 Team 2

252 Maddie Burt  ** T J 8.400 8.250 8.975 9.300 34.925 7 9.300 Team 2

27 Grace Reeb  ** BAIN 8.150 8.000 9.050 9.475 34.675 8 9.475 Team 1

289 Myla Felizardo  ** T B 9.325 6.850 9.125 9.325 34.625 9.325 AA4 4

28 Jacqui Beresford  ** BAIN 8.050 6.950 9.050 9.350 33.400 9.350 Team 1

309 Jayden Saborio  ** W R 8.350 7.450 8.225 9.300 33.325 9.300 Ind.

160 Arabelle Miller  ** N K 8.350 7.350 8.500 8.800 33.000 8.800 Ind.

291 Ellison Felizardo  ** T B 8.075 7.475 8.700 8.100 32.350 8.700 Ind.

308 Ainsley Koehn  ** W R 8.250 7.600 7.225 9.250 32.325 9.250 Ind.

70 Victoria Coonradt DEC 8.050 7.300 7.825 9.100 32.275 9.100 Ind.

213 Breanne Brooks ** R R 8.325 7.100 7.750 8.950 32.125 8.950 Ind.

290 Erin Liu  ** T B 8.050 7.700 7.725 8.600 32.075 8.600 Ind.

310 Maci Roach  ** W R 7.900 7.050 7.800 8.850 31.600 8.850 Ind.

233 Lucy Spelker  ** SEQ 7.500 6.050 8.700 9.225 31.475 9.225 Ind.

62 Amyah Johnson  DEC 8.050 7.400 7.025 8.500 30.975 8.500 Ind.

175 Ari Galarza  ** N T 7.850 5.700 7.775 8.550 29.875 8.550 Ind.

292 Escarlet Lopez-Sanchez  ** T B 6.900 6.000 8.300 8.275 29.475 8.300 Ind.

180 Keeley Cardwell  ** N T 7.550 6.325 7.400 8.050 29.325 8.050 Ind.

253 Nakiya Rankin T J 7.450 5.500 8.050 7.900 28.900 8.050 Team 2

217 Rozelia Johnson  ** R R 7.900 6.050 6.975 7.900 28.825 7.900 Ind.

158 Allyson Stone  ** N K 7.500 5.650 7.050 8.550 28.750 8.550 Ind.

104 Kira Marshall ** F W 7.200 5.800 7.550 7.500 28.050 7.550 Ind.

69 Siena Sujmalbag DEC 7.250 6.000 7.100 7.400 27.750 7.400 Ind.

108 Victoria Leung F W 7.250 4.950 7.200 8.175 27.575 8.175 Ind.

65 Jalivia Jones DEC 7.300 6.150 5.950 8.150 27.550 8.150 Ind.

178 Izy Blair  ** N T 7.150 5.450 7.225 7.300 27.125 7.300 Ind.

293 Kaelyn Dukes  ** T B 7.300 4.700 7.525 7.450 26.975 7.525 Ind.

8 Tessa Trippy AMV 6.950 4.050 8.225 7.700 26.925 8.225 Ind.

7 Riley Valenzuela AMV 7.450 4.950 6.725 6.100 25.225 7.450 Ind.

270 Addie Cornwall  ** TIM 6.600 5.350 6.700 6.300 24.950 6.700 Ind.

139 Olivia Goy  ** KING 6.800 4.650 6.900 6.400 24.750 6.900 Ind.



120 Chloe Haller K LK 6.750 4.150 7.700 6.000 24.600 7.700 Ind.

33 Shawna Smith BAIN 7.200 0.000 8.600 8.500 24.300 8.600 Team 1

179 Kate Ritter  ** N T 6.850 4.000 6.250 5.900 23.000 6.850 Ind.

198 Ryah Deleon  P A 7.800 3.500 5.800 5.350 22.450 7.800 Ind.

45 Mariana Glenn  CAP 7.100 4.025 4.550 6.550 22.225 7.100 Ind.

273 Tlalli Ruiz  TIM 4.400 4.200 6.800 6.700 22.100 6.800 Ind.

164 Kayla Sherlock N K 0.000 6.250 7.200 8.050 21.500 8.05 Ind.

100 Arianna Ely F W 7.650 5.850 0.000 7.850 21.350 7.85 Ind.

163 Jane Leithead N K 7.300 6.050 0.000 7.650 21.000 7.65 Ind.

267 THOMAS JEFFERSON HS Total 38.900 34.650 41.350 41.575 156.475 2

305 TODD BEAMER HS Total 40.250 32.725 41.375 41.750 156.100 3

172 NORTH KITSAP HS Total 37.600 32.100 37.200 40.750 147.650 4

191 NORTH THURSTON HS Total 39.250 30.925 38.175 39.200 147.550 5

77 DECATUR HS Total 37.650 32.750 33.750 40.250 144.400 6

115 FEDERAL WAY HS Total 36.350 28.175 36.375 39.125 140.025

229 RIVER RIDGE HS Total 33.175 25.825 30.375 31.700 121.075

20 AUBURN MOUNTAINVIEW Total 19.300 19.600 34.475 33.500 106.875

324 WHITE RIVER HS Total 24.500 22.100 23.250 27.400 97.250

210 PORT ANGELES HS Total 21.900 7.650 28.575 23.400 81.525

58 CAPITAL HS Total 33.650 19.025 4.550 14.350 71.575

134 KENTLAKE HS Total 16.700 12.750 19.375 17.550 66.375

286 TIMBERLINE HS Total 17.750 18.975 13.500 13.000 63.225

153 KINGSTON HS Total 6.800 8.550 18.225 18.500 52.075

248 SEQUIM HS Total 7.500 6.050 14.275 16.175 44.000

96 ENUMCLAW HS Total 9.050 9.325 9.200 9.575 37.150


